29.1
25.7
225
10.5max 9
2.5

®21.5
M16x1

®0.8

(1N

M20x1
225

SW19 | SW14.5 SW18.5

Outer shell
Earthing crown
Insulator
Female contact
Hexagonal nut

Other metallic part

0-ring

: Brass (UNS (38500)
:Brass (UNS (C38500)

: PEEK

: Bronze (UNS C54400)
: Brass (UNS (38500)
:Brass (UNS (C38500)

: Viton (FPM)

Chrome plated (FS-QQ-C-3208B)
Nickel plated (FS-QQ-N-290A)

Gold plated (IS0 27874)
Nickel plated [FS-QQ-N-290A)
Nickel plated [FS-QQ-N-290A)

Panel cut-out

7
75
A V
1.6
Torque for
mountin
nut : 7 Nm

. iy . Echelle | Dessiné | 09.10.2017 | OVU / NHA

Fixed socket , nut fixing . with key (G . Confrale| 09.10.2017 | NHA /ATVI

Series 2W , multipole (12)
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